consigliere comunale

VENTURI MARIA ROSARIA

RIVALTA RICCARDO

GRAMANTIERI MASCIA

ZACCHERONI VANESSA

CARANTI VALENTINA

GUERRINI ROMANO

REALI ROBERTO

ZOL|I GIOVANNI

CONTI ALESSIA

PATUELLI FRANCO

BARNABE' GIOVANNI

TAMPIERI RENATO

DAVIDE DE PALMA

PLACCI FILIPPO

ZANNONI ALESSIO

FABIO ANCONELLI
Sindaco

NICOLA CATTANI
vicesindaco -
GIAMPAOLO BURBASSI
assessore -

LILIANA SALVO
assessore -

ORIELLA MINGOZZI
assessore -

TAMARA FAGNOCCHI
assessore -

gettoni di
presenza 2012

€ 65,08
€ 130,16
€113,89

€81,35
€113,89
€146,43
€113,89
€130,16
€130,16
€ 130,16
€113,89

rinuncia
€113,89
€ 130,16
€ 65,08

INDENNIA' DI
CARICA
attribuita
mensile 2012 al
lordo delle
ritenute

€976,10
€ 390,44
€ 292,83
€146,82
€ 292,83

€292,83



